

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4003/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2006 in CLRM No. 1918/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANO BANO

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 15/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.  
Mr.Ravi Bhushan, Adv.  
For Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rajneesh Kr.Singh, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in February, 2009 for final disposal on any non-miscellaneous day.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master